
Junior Champion 2019  21-22 Dek  Kaliningrad   U11 м -26 kg
Competitors: 13

1

1. Alexander MOSOLOV, ProFitness Kaliningrad

9. Andrey FEDOTOV, Konig Sambo 00s2 - 10

2
13. ARSENII KALUGIN, Koenig JC

3

3. Stepan PAVLOV, Олимпийские Надежды

11. Egor KIRICHENKO, Пушкино ФДПМР10 - 00

4
15. KONSTANTIN FEDORCHAK, Koenig JC

5

2. Semen DORODKIN, СШ по самбо и дзюдо Можайск

10. Dmitrii ZAVIRUKHA, Pioner Kaliningrad10 - 00

6

6. VSEVOLOD MITRUSHIN, Koenig JC

7

4. Prokhor MAMUKHIN, judo_kid_39

12. Aleksandr TON, Konig Sambo 10 - 00

8

8. EGOR BAIPENOV, Koenig JC

16. Bekhruz TUROBOV, ДЮСШ Кибрайского р. Кибрай11 - 01
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Stepan PAVLOV, Олимпийские Надежды

VSEVOLOD MITRUSHIN, Koenig JC

EGOR BAIPENOV, Koenig JC

Semen DORODKIN, СШ по самбо и дзюдо Можайск

KONSTANTIN FEDORCHAK, Koenig JC

ARSENII KALUGIN, Koenig JC

Andrey FEDOTOV, Konig Sambo

Bekhruz TUROBOV, ДЮСШ Кибрайского р. Кибрай


